Name of the Corporate Debtor: Nisa Industrial Services Private Limited
Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.03.2025

List of creditors as on:

Annexure-5

List of Operational Creditors (Other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in %)

SI. |Name of creditor Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of| Amount of | Amount |Amount of] Remarks, if
No. Date of Amount Amount of [Nature | Amount |Amount Whether| % of [contingent|any mutual| ofclaim |claim under| any
receipt claimed claim of claim | covered |covered by related voting claim dues, that | not verification
admitted by guarantee party? | sharein may be set-| admitted
off
78,750
1 Lt Cdr Naveen Kumar 31.03.2025 78,750 )
Chaudhary
o |National Securities 18.04.2025 | 580,776 | 580,776
Depository Ltd
3 |Khurdia Jain & Co. 18.04.2025 | 30,85,700 30,85,700
Total 37,45,226 5,80,776 31,64,450




